3

S © ©®No g~ wh=

12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,
25.
26.

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

Bib
595
526
592
586
574
511
618
505
611
636
620
593
604

550
599
525
606
519
564
72

591
548
590

520
543
573

521
514
571
560
627
596
531
631
630
566
575
502
503
547
579
562
602
559

605
554
555
357
523

Name

ZOYTIOATZHZ ANAPEAZ
BAAZTAPHZ NIKOZ
ZIAXOYAH EAENA
MNAXATOYPIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
NEZAZ ZTPATOZ

VRIZAS CHRISTOS
XATZHOEOAQPOQY KQXTAX
GOSPODINOV MARTIN
TZEIMENEZ ©OQMAX
TIMOZIAOY ANAXTAZIA
XPYZA®DIAHE OEOPANHZ
ZIAHPOMNOYAOZ INANNHZ
TPENTOY NEPANTZIA

KYAPOZ HAIAZ

TATZHX TEQPTIOZ
BEAKOBA MIAENA
TZAKIPIAOY ANNA MAPIA
APTYPIOY XAPHZ
MAXAIPIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
TIMOZIAHZ MIXAAHZ
ZAKAAIAHZ TEQPT10Z
KOYTPAKHZ AITEAOZ
ZAKAAIAHZ BAZINAEIOZ

APTYPIOY MQPIrox
KIOYPKTZIAHZ FTEQPIOZ
NANOY EY®POZYNH

APTYPIOY BAITEAHZ
ANAINQZTOY KONZTANTINOX
MMNOYPOYAITHZ NIKOAAZ
MANABAKHZ *AKHZ

FABPAZ *ABBAZ
ZTAYPAKIAHZ ANTQONHZ
ZIAKAZ OEOAQPOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ AOANAZIOZ
ANAZTAZIAAHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
MOP®IAHZ TEQPT1OX
NEPANTZIAHZ IQANNHZ
BIBLIA VICKY

DEVETZAKIS GIORGOS
KOPMMAKHZ ANAXTAZIOZ
OZTAAAKHZ ©OANAZHZ
MANIOIMOYAOZ ©QMAZ
TOKATAIAHZ MANATIQTHZ
MAAAMATENIOX BAZIAEIOZ

TZAKIPIAHZ NANNHZ
FABPIHAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX
AHMNIOYAHZ EAEYOEPIOX
KAMAAIAHZ XAPAAAMIMOZ
BAFANAKHZ TrEQPI10%

Club
ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM

ANDRONIKIDIS TEAM
NOOGAK
SEVAS KAVALA

ANE=APTHTOZ
BIRI4BAIRI

TRAIN WITH SIDI

MAPAGQNOAPOMOI
2EPPQON

FIGHT CLUB

OKAK

OKAK

INTERVAL,
ELEFTHEROUPOLI
RUNNERS

MISSION IMPOSSIBLE

TEAM

SOUFLI RUNNERS

ZAYNEZTOY

GYMSTREET8713
GYMSTREET8713

JT COACHING

NOOGAK

2.AYN

RUN TO CHANGE
DIABETES

ELEFTHEROUPOLI-
RUNNERS

Sx
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Cat
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

By cat.

© N 0O N O O W =2 N -~

w =
o

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

38
39
40
41
42

Time

0:27:51
0:29:54
0:31:00
0:31:02
0:32:20
0:32:25
0:34:35
0:38:37
0:38:46
0:38:59
0:39:11
0:39:15
0:39:24

0:39:25
0:39:27
0:39:31
0:39:49
0:40:15
0:40:17
0:40:30
0:40:37
0:40:38
0:40:47

0:40:50
0:40:51
0:40:56

0:41:13
0:41:13
0:41:40
0:41:43
0:41:43
0:41:43
0:41:45
0:42:05
0:42:06
0:42:28
0:42:47
0:42:51
0:42:51
0:42:54
0:42:57
0:43:00
0:43:04
0:43:32

0:43:45
0:43:47
0:43:47
0:45:04
0:45:04

Gap

+2:03
+3:09
+3:11
+4:29
+4:34
+6:44
+10:46
+10:55
+11:08
+11:20
+11:24
+11:33

+11:34
+11:36
+11:40
+11:58
+12:24
+12:26
+12:39
+12:46
+12:47
+12:56

+12:59
+13:00
+13:05

+13:22
+13:22
+13:49
+13:52
+13:52
+13:52
+13:54
+14:14
+14:15
+14:37
+14:56
+15:00
+15:00
+15:03
+15:06
+15:09
+15:13
+15:41

+15:54
+15:56
+15:56
+17:13
+17:13

Chip time Avg
0:27:50 11.85
0:29:54 11.04
0:30:59 10.65
0:31:01 10.63
0:32:19 10.21
0:32:23 10.18
0:34:34 9.54
0:38:33 8.55
0:38:33 8.51
0:38:58 8.47
0:39:04 8.42
0:39:07 8.41
0:39:23 8.38
0:39:23 8.37
0:39:13 8.37
0:39:31 8.35
0:39:48 8.29
0:40:13 8.20
0:40:03 8.19
0:40:29 8.15
0:40:34 8.12
0:40:30 8.12
0:40:43 08.09
0:40:49 08.08
0:40:41 08.08
0:40:54 08.06
0:41:12 08.01
0:41:09 08.01
0:41:38 7.92
0:41:38 7.91
0:41:37 7.91
0:41:28 7.91
0:41:32 7.90
0:42:01 7.84
0:42:01 7.84
0:42:25 7.77
0:42:40 7.71
0:42:43 7.70
0:42:43 7.70
0:42:51 7.69
0:42:49 7.68
0:42:57 7.67
0:43:01 7.66
0:43:29 7.58
0:43:42 7.54
0:43:45 7.54
0:43:45 7.54
0:44:55 7.32
0:44:24 7.32



Pl
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

57.

58.
59.
60.
61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.

80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Bib
577
588
542
635
582
506
580

569

552
638
557
544
536

587
621
545
637
613
510
532
617
79

507
589
640
576
553
558
515
512

583
570
626
517
530
538
537
535
513
541
619
565
528
608
504
518
568
632
607
625

Name

NTAMMANAHZ MNQProz
OrOYPOIAOY KATEPINA
KEXAT'IA EAENH
TZIMINHZ ANEZTHZ
MAMNAAE=ANAPQY ZO®IA
KIAMIL OUMIT

FTAMBPEAH MANATIQTA

MMOAYMOY EIPHNH

NAMIPHZ NIKOAAOZ
MAMANAZTAZIOY XPHZTOZ
AYMMEPOINOYAOY KOPINA
KIZOYAAKH AOGHNA
KAPAMANQAHZ MEPIKAHZ

MMAIAOY AHMHTPA
ZANONIKIOY AITEAIKH
KOBOYZIAAHZ NIKOZ
NAZAPH EAENA
TZEAIOY MATAAAHNH
TONCHEVA NEVENA
ZNATANH XAPA
TXOMMANIAHX TANNHX
NAZAPHZ MQPIrox
MANTZI ATHINA
KYPIAKIAHZ XPIZXTO®OPOZ
KYPIAKIAQY AEXTOINA
NIKOAAIAQY XPIZTINA
NENEKAKHZ TQPIroz
MAZNEIKOY ANNA
ANAPEAAQY ~TEPTIANH
ATFOPAXZTOY ANTQNIA

MAMMNAZ NIKOZ
MMOYPOYAITHZ XPHZTOZ
OEOAQPQY EAEYOEPIA
ATOKATANIAQY IOYAH
EMINIAQY NIKOAETA
KAPAZTAMATHZ AHMHTPHX
KAPAZTAMATHZ ZTPATOX
KAPATIANNH ANTQNIA

ANATNQZTOMOYAQY KATEPINA

KETIKIAQY EYTENIA
XAQPOIMOYAOQOY TINA
MOAEXTQOY EIPHNH
AANIHAIAQY ZTYAIANH
T>AAH EYMOP®IA
GIAMOURIDOU ANNA
ATMOZTOAIAQY NMHNEAOIMH
MIMAZEBANH HAIANNA
APBANITIAOY AHMHTPA
TXAKAIAQY MINA
NAZAPIAHZ NMANATIQTHZ

Club

2EBAZ KABANAZ

2YANOIOz APOMEQON
YTEIAZ NEXTOY

2YANOIOZ APOMEQN
YTEIAZ NEXTOY

ELEFTHEROUPOLIRANNE
RS

=ANGOH

KOVOU RT

BIRI4BAIRI
2EBAY KABANAZ

LELEKAKIS TEAM

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN
YTEIAZ NEZTOY

SOUFLI RUNNERS
SOUFLI RUNNERS

SALTY BREEZE
GYMSTREET8713
AQUAAEROBIC
BAXEVANIS RENTAL

AQUA AEROBICS KAVALA

Sx
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Female

Male
Male
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Male

Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Cat
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

By cat.
43
44

45

46
10

1"

47
48
12
13
49

14
15
50
16
17
18
19
51
52
20
53
21
22
54
23
24
25

55
56
26
27
28
57
58
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
59

Time

0:45:04
0:45:21
0:46:48
0:46:55
0:47:31
0:48:01
0:48:08

0:48:21

0:48:27
0:48:31
0:49:03
0:49:28
0:49:31

0:50:24
0:50:24
0:50:27
0:50:34
0:50:40
0:50:41
0:50:41
0:51:38
0:52:12
0:52:18
0:52:48
0:52:48
0:53:46
0:55:35
0:56:31
0:56:42
0:56:52

0:57:29
0:57:29
0:57:39
0:57:44
0:58:00
0:58:07
0:58:08
0:58:31
0:58:31
0:58:44
0:58:44
0:58:44
0:58:48
0:58:49
0:59:59
1:00:37
1:01:05
1:01:05
1:01:06
1:01:56

Gap

+17:13
+17:30
+18:57
+19:04
+19:40
+20:10
+20:17

+20:30

+20:36
+20:40
+21:12
+21:37
+21:40

+22:33
+22:33
+22:36
+22:43
+22:49
+22:50
+22:50
+23:47
+24:21
+24:27
+24:57
+24:57
+25:55
+27:44
+28:40
+28:51
+29:01

+29:38
+29:38
+29:48
+29:53
+30:09
+30:16
+30:17
+30:40
+30:40
+30:53
+30:53
+30:53
+30:57
+30:58
+32:08
+32:46
+33:14
+33:14
+33:15
+34:05

Chip time Avg
0:44:56 7.32
0:45:12 7.28
0:46:42 07.05
0:46:50 07.03
0:47:29 6.94
0:47:54 6.87
0:48:03 6.86
0:48:17 6.83
0:48:14 6.81
0:48:21 6.80
0:48:58 6.73
0:49:26 6.67
0:48:51 6.66
0:50:19 6.55
0:50:20 6.55
0:50:23 6.54
0:50:33 6.53
0:50:33 6.51
0:50:36 6.51
0:50:37 6.51
0:51:33 6.39
0:52:11 6.32
0:52:06 6.31
0:52:44 6.25
0:52:46 6.25
0:53:38 6.14
0:55:32 5.94
0:56:23 5.84
0:56:30 5.82
0:56:46 5.80
0:57:12 5.74
0:57:11 5.74
0:57:36 5.72
0:57:34 5.72
0:57:54 5.69
0:58:02 5.68
0:58:03 5.68
0:56:32 5.64
0:56:32 5.64
0:58:37 5.62
0:58:38 5.62
0:58:38 5.62
0:58:40 5.61
0:58:33 5.61
0:59:50 5.50
1:00:30 5.44
1:00:59 5.40
1:01:00 5.40
1:00:59 5.40
1:01:49 5.33



Pl

100.
101.
102.
103.

104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
1M1.
112.

113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.

125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.

Bib
624
533
539
411

106
113
616
601
614
603
21

540
524

567
578
615
549
551
31

581
597
509
572
527
600

584
561
622
522
508
612
563
629
628

Name Club

AMAPA MAPIA

TENEKETZHZ HAIAX

KAZAMIAAIAQY XPIZTINA AQUA AEROBIC KAVALA

NIKOAAIAQY ®OIBH AAEZANAPA TIEZOMOPOI OPEIBATEX
APOMEIZ NEAZ ZIXNHZ

TZAAIAHZ OEOAQPOZ EOZ KABANAZ
MAPTZAAIAHZ TIQPTO%

TZIMNEPTZOMOYAQY AEZIMOINA

TZONH KATEPINA

TZIAITTEPIAOY AEZTMOINA

TOYTIOYTZH MAPIANNA BAXEVANIS RENTAL

AITH ANAXTAZIA
KAZAMH AINA AQUAAEROBIC
BAZIAEIAAQY KYPIAKH ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN

YTEIAZ NEZTOY (ZAYN)
MMAMIMOYAH AAEZANAPA
NTOYXANIAPH EIPHNH KAVALA
TZIMMNEPTZOMOYAOZ ANTQNIOX
KOYTZOIANNAKHZ TEQPT10% OAYMIIAKOZ
NAAAY ANAPEAZ
MHAIAAQY AITEAIKH
MANATMQTAPOY MAPIA
ZPOYNHZ AHMHTPIOZ
TODD MARIA
NAKOY KONZTANTINIA
FEQPTIA ZKOYTH
TZANIAOY MAPIA

AQUA AEROBICS KAVALA

2YANOIOzZ APOMEQN
YTEIAZ NEXTOY

MAZXAAH EYA
MANAAAIAHZ BAZIAEIOX
NIKOAATAOY BAAIA
AXTEPIAAOY EYAAMIIA
MOMTSOU NATASSA
TZEAEMIH KATEPINA
PAYTOMOYAQOY MAPIA
AMOZTOAIAOY AIKATEPINH
ZIAEPIAHX ABPAAM

AQUAAEROBIC
AQUAAEROBICS KAVALA

Sx
Female
Male
Female
Female

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Cat
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL
ALL

By cat.
41
60
42
43

61
62
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
63
64
65
53
66
67
54
55
56
57

58
68
59
60
61
62
63
64

Time

1:02:01
1:02:01
1:04:32
1:05:17

1:05:36
1:05:41
1:05:50
1:05:53
1:05:53
1:06:40
1:07:56
1:08:14
1:08:47

[ G UL U U U UL G G G G G G

1
1

:10:05
:10:05
:10:08
:10:19
:10:19
:10:42
:12:50
:12:50
:12:59
:14:59
:115:30
:118:00

:18:55
:19:59

1:22:22
1:22:23
1:22:24
1:22:25
1:22:51
1:22:51

Disqualified

Gap

+34:10
+34:10
+36:41
+37:26

+37:45
+37:50
+37:59
+38:02
+38:02
+38:49
+40:05
+40:23
+40:56

+42:14
+42:14
+42:17
+42:28
+42:28
+42:51
+44:59
+44:59
+45:08
+47:08
+47:39
+50:09

+51:04
+52:08
+54:31
+54:32
+54:33
+54:34
+55:00
+55:00

Chip time Avg
1:01:54 5.32
1:01:52 5.32
1:04:25 5.11
1:05:11 05.05
1:05:21 05.03
1:05:27 05.02
1:05:37 05.01
1:05:40 05.01
1:05:41 05.01
1:06:33 4.95
1:07:43 4.86
1:08:06 4.84
1:05:11 4.80
1:10:03 4.71
1:10:04 4.71
1:09:56 4.71
1:09:53 4.69
1:10:08 4.69
1:10:28 4.67
1:12:39 4.53
1:12:39 4.53
1:12:49 4.52
1:14:45 4.40
1:15:24 4.37
1:14:27 4.23
1:18:36 4.18
1:19:50 413
1:22:11 04.01
1:22:14 04.01
1:22:15 4.00
1:22:15 4.00
1:22:41 3.98
1:22:41 3.98



